Results — 2023-04-29 Centennial
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1M (13/13)
Qing Li Liu
Leonardo Mendoza
Juan Mendoza
Francois Belanger
Luis Saravia Patron
Michail Korotkin
Martin Villeneuve
Jérémi Villeneuve
Charles André Villeneuve
Roman Klochko

. Ben Mendoza

Malkin Golovanov
Mykhailu Borovyk

1F (19/19)
Jia Liu

Sarah Smith

Wen Cui Yang
Lucia Saravia Patron
Juliia Pasichna
Natasha Labbé
Nataly De Biase
Elodie Houle

Elisa Houle

Gehan (Sophie) Liu

. Meghan Cohen

Ying Zhang
Emmanuelle Moreau
Julie Desormeau
Casy Rhodes
Sahana Sivarajah
Sayana Korotkina
Yuliya Klochko
Annie Monette

1G (717)

Timur Okhmatovskiy (2)
Thomas Vilotte (2)
Oksana Grechco (3)
Svitlana Byshkina (4)
Natalia Radovenchyk (2)
Martynenko (2)

Roman Klochko (2)

Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers

Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers

Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers

Ramblers

Ramblers

Points
240 p.
240 p.
240 p.
240 p.
240 p.
240 p.
240 p.
240 p.
240 p.
230 p.
230 p.
230 p.
120 p.

Points
240 p.
240 p.
240 p.
240 p.
240 p.
240 p.
240 p.
240 p.
240 p.
240 p.
230 p.
230 p.
220 p.
220 p.
190 p.
160 p.
120 p.
120 p.
100 p.

Points
240 p.
230 p.
230 p.
210 p.
200 p.
190 p.
100 p.

Time
44:25
44:30
44:45
56:14
56:33
1:04:27
1:04:59
1:05:03
1:05:11
35:59
44:49
1:06:23
29:47

Time
44:25
44:41
45:14
56:33
59:10
1:05:07
1:05:26
1:16:10
1:16:23
1:23:55
51:38
1:23:54
57:20
57:22
55:23
1:52:31
31:28
44:52
27:02

Time
24:23
39:44
1:07:16
59:45
57:39
1:11:10
17:31

Behind
+14:38
+14:43
+14:58
+26:27
+26:46
+34:40
+35:12
+35:16
+35:24
+6:12
+15:02
+36:36

Behind
+17:23
+17:39
+18:12
+29:31
+32:08
+38:05
+38:24
+49:08
+49:21
+56:53
+24:36
+56:52
+30:18
+30:20
+28:21
+1:25:29
+4:26
+17:50

Behind
+6:52
+22:13
+49:45
+42:14
+40:08
+53:39

MeOS 2023-04-30 00:52:22, 1 M

Collected Points Reduction
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
230
230
230
120

Collected Points Reduction
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
230
230
220
220
190
160
120
120
100

Collected Points Reduction
240
230
230
210
200
190
100



